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Claim Handling 4 Task Transfer   4Exit   

Accident MT/1110459    

Policy No. 5095111957-03 Vehicle No. SKD708R GST Registration No. 200004767W

Certificate No.

Policyholder Name FRANK MARINE SERVICES PTE LTD Policyholder NRIC 200004767W

Product Code PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE Cover Type drivo CLASSIC Loading 0

Contact No.(Mobile) NA Contact No.(Office) Contact No.(Home)

Email Address Special Remark  eCode

KFK No Yes TCA No Yes eCode Reason

NCD Protection No NCD Entitlement(%) 40 Private Hire No

Accident Details   

Report Date 17/11/2020 16:11 Accident Report Within
24 hrs Yes Accident Type Collision - Head to Rear

Date of Accident 13/11/2020 Time of Accident hh:mm 20:00 Country of Accident Singapore

Reporting Centre Orange Force No ICM No.

Accident Location CTE TWDS WOODLANDS NEAR BRADDELL EXIT

Total Excess Applicable   

Excess Type Per Accident Windscreen Excess 100.00

OD Standard Excess 600.00 TP Standard Excess 0.00

YIED OD Excess 0.00 YIED TP Excess 0.00 Driver is Covered? Covered

Additional Excess 0.00

Total OD Excess
Applicable 600.00 Total TP Excess

Applicable 0.00

Benefits   

GST Registered Information  

GST Registered Yes   GST Registration Date 07/04/2003   

GST Registration No. 200004767W   GST Status Verified Yes   

Modification History

Policyholder Mailing Address   

Address 1 5 LOYANG WALK Address 2 SINGAPORE 508788 Address 3

Address 4 Address Type Singapore address Post Code 508788

Unit No. Related Policy Number 5095112356-03   

OI Driver Info   

Driver Name Unnamed Driver Driver Type Unnamed Driver   

Unnamed driver Name TEO ZIYANG (ZHAO ZIYANG) Driver NRIC S9028913F Driver DOB 01/08/1990

Register Date of Driver
License 11/11/2009 Driver Age 30 Driving Experience 11

Contact No.(Mobile) 96159368 Contact No.(Office) Contact No.(Home)

Address 1 35 LENGKOK MARIAM Address 2 # CHANGI GROVE Address 3 SINGAPORE 509136

Address 4 Address Type Singapore address Post Code 509136

Unit No.

Does he own a
Singapore Registered
car?

Yes No Driver Vehicle No. Driver Insurer Company

 

Declaration   

Breathalyser or Blood
Test Reading? 0 mg Any injury? Yes No   

Modification History

Investigation   

Claim 002 OD-MD

Claim     Case Officer Zuraimee Bin Mantau

Claim Type OD-MD Insured Name Insured NRIC 200004767W

Contact No.(Mobile) Contact No.
(Home)

Contact No.
(Office) 65430025

Email Address OI Vehicle Number SKD708R TP Vehicle Number SLG575D

Claim Description SKD708R / SLG575D ON 13 Nov 2020 Name of Preferred
Workshop

Preferred
Workshop
Contact
No.

Insured
Liability

Fully
at
Fault

  Require
Finalisation Yes

Preferered
Repair
Option

income to
assign
workshop

GIA
report Received

Date Registered 17/11/2020 16:29 Claim Close Date Date Received 17/11/2020 00:0

Report Taken By LIEW SHAN HUI Workshop
Repairer

Total Loss but
Repaired  

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTR

17/11/2020 16:13:37 System changed GST Registration Date from 01/01/2015 to 07/04/2003 
17/11/2020 16:13:37 System changed GST Status Verified from No to Yes

FRANK MARINE SERVICES PTE 

No
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 Print AK letter
OD Excess
Collected by
Workshop

Modification History

Special Claim Creation Approval

Approval  Reason    

Remarks

damage assessment Attachment

 Vehicle Info

Vehicle Make LAND ROVER Vehicle Model RANGE ROVER EVOQUE Engine Capcity

Date of
Registration 31/10/2011 Classis No. SALVA1AGXCH608367

Towing
Required *  Yes  No Vehicle in IDAC *  Yes  No Parallel Import *  Yes  No

Type of Tender
* Own Damage Assessor Name * GUO QIANG Survey Current Status  

IDAC/Workshop
Name IDAC/Workshop Location

Windscreen
Parts & Labour
Cost

Total Loss *  Yes  No   

Market
Value($) Scrape Value($) Economical Repair Value($)

Remark

Remark for
Supplementary

 Damage Listing

Find a Part

root
Not Applicable
ABS
ABSORBER
ACCELERATOR
ACTUATOR
ADVERTISEMENT STICKER
AIR BAG
AIR BLOWER
AIR BOX
AIR CHAMBER BOX
AIR CLEANER
AIR COMPRESSOR
AIR CON
AIR CON (VAN)
AIR COOLER
AIR DISTRIBUTOR
AIR FILTER
AIR FLOW
AIR GRILLE
AIR HORN
AIR INTAKE
AIR RESONATOR BOX
AIR THROTTLE BODY AND SENSOR
ALARM
ALTERNATOR
ALUMINIUM PANEL - SIDE
AMPLIFIER
ANTENNA
ANTI ROLL
APRON
ARCH
ARM REST
ASH TRAY
AUTO CLUTCH
AUTO COOLER PIPE
AUTO CRUISE MOTOR
AUTO TRANSMISSION
AXLE

 
No. Part No. Description Qty * Repair Code *

1 32200101 NUMBER PLATE (FRONT) Replace

2 32200201 NUMBER PLATE BASE (FRONT) Replace

3 16000101 BUMPER (FRONT) Replace

4 16002401 BUMPER CLIPS (FRONT) Replace

5 16004401 BUMPER NOZZLE (FRONT LEFT) Unconfirm

6 16004402 BUMPER NOZZLE (FRONT RIGHT) Unconfirm

7 16005001 BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (FRONT) Replace

8 16001001 BUMPER BEAM  (FRONT) Replace

9 16005901 BUMPER SPONGE (FRONT) Unconfirm

10 16003201 BUMPER GRILLE  (FRONT) Replace

11 16004201 BUMPER MOULDING (FRONT) Replace

12 16004101 BUMPER LOWER SPOILER (FRONT) Replace

13 16005501 BUMPER SENSOR (FRONT) Replace

14 27100101 GRILLE (FRONT) Replace

15 27100801 GRILLE EMBLEM (FRONT) Replace

16 41300101 SUPPORT PANEL (FRONT) Replace

17 28500101 HORN (LEFT) Replace

18 28500102 HORN (RIGHT) Replace

19 27700101 HEAD LAMP  (LEFT) Replace

20 27700102 HEAD LAMP  (RIGHT) Replace

21 149001 BONNET Replace

22 149016 BONNET EMBLEM Replace

23 14903401 BONNET LOCK (LOWER ) Replace

24 112023 AIR CON CONDENSER Replace

25 112060 AIR CON FAN Unconfirm

26 344001 RADIATOR Replace

27 344005 RADIATOR COWLING Unconfirm

28 344008 RADIATOR FAN Unconfirm

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTR 51 UBI AVENUE 1 #01-25 PAYA

REMARK:NO OF REPAIR DAYS:6 DAYS.1X FRT BUMPER PAD - UNCONFIRM.1X FRT LH FENDER PROTECTOR - REPLACE.1X FRT RH FENDER PROTECTOR - REPLACE.
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29 344031 RADIATOR SIDE GARNISH Replace

 Save   Submit
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